
1 Only During School Holidays

 
Sevenoaks Bus Station
Hildenborough Church
Tonbridge Castle
Tonbridge High Street
Tonbridge Quarry Hill Parade
Southborough Hythe Close
Tunbridge Wells War Memorial
Tunbridge Wells Railway Station

402 1

0656
0708
0718
0720
0723
0732
0742
0749

402 1

0726
0738
0748
0750
0753
0802
0812
0819

402 1

0756
0808
0818
0820
0823
0832
0842
0849

402 1

0826
0838
0848
0850
0853
0902
0912
0919

402 402 402 402 1

0856

Then
at

these
mins

26 56

past
each
hour
until

1426
0908 38 08 1438
0918 48 18 1448
0920 50 20 1450
0923 53 23 1453
0932 02 32 1502
0942 12 42 1512
0949 19 49 1519

402 1

1456
1508
1518
1520
1523
1532
1542
1549

402 1

1526
1538
1548
1550
1553
1602
1612
1619

402 1

1556
1608
1618
1620
1623
1632
1642
1649

402 1

1626
1638
1648
1650
1653
1702
1712
1719

402 1

1656
1708
1718
1720
1723
1732
1742
1749

402 1

1726
1738
1748
1750
1753
1802
1812
1819

402 1

1750
1800
1809
1811
1814
1823
1832
1839

402 1

1820
1830
1839
1841
1844
1853
1901
1906

402
1846
1856
1905
1907
1910
1919
1927
1932

402
1946
1956
2005
2007
2010

--
--
--

1 Only During School Holidays

 
Tunbridge Wells Railway Station
Tunbridge Wells War Memorial
St Johns Beltring Road
Southborough Sheffield Road
Tonbridge Quarry Hill Parade
Tonbridge Castle
Hildenborough The Flying Dutchman
Sevenoaks Bus Station

402 1

0655
0657
0708
0715
0722
0727
0733
0746

402 1

0725
0727
0738
0745
0752
0757
0803
0816

402 1

0755
0757
0808
0815
0822
0827
0833
0846

402 1

0825
0827
0838
0845
0852
0857
0903
0916

402 1

0855
0857
0908
0915
0922
0927
0933
0946

402 402 402 402
0925

Then
at

these
mins

55 25

past
each
hour
until

1255
0927 57 27 1257
0938 08 38 1308
0945 15 45 1315
0952 22 52 1322
0957 27 57 1327
1003 33 03 1333
1016 46 16 1346

402
1325
1327
1338
1345
1352
1357
1403
1416

402 1

1355
1357
1408
1415
1422
1427
1433
1446

402
1425
1427
1438
1445
1452
1457
1503
1516

402 1

1455
1457
1508
1515
1522
1527
1533
1546

402 1

1525
1527
1538
1545
1552
1557
1603
1616

402 1

1555
1557
1608
1615
1622
1627
1633
1646

402 1

1625
1627
1638
1645
1652
1657
1703
1716

402 1

1655
1657
1708
1715
1722
1727
1732
1745

402 1

1725
1727
1738
1745
1752
1757
1802
1815

402
1755
1757
1802
1806
1811
1818
1822
1835

402
1900
1902
1907
1911
1916
1923
1927
1940

 
Sevenoaks Bus Station
Hildenborough Church
Tonbridge Castle
Tonbridge High Street
Tonbridge Quarry Hill Parade
Southborough Hythe Close
Tunbridge Wells War Memorial
Tunbridge Wells Railway Station

402
0826
0838
0848
0850
0853
0902
0912
0919

402 402 402 402
0856

Then
at

these
mins

26 56

past
each
hour
until

1626
0908 38 08 1638
0918 48 18 1648
0920 50 20 1650
0923 53 23 1653
0932 02 32 1702
0942 12 42 1712
0949 19 49 1719

402
1656
1708
1718
1720
1723

--
--
--

402
1726
1738
1748
1750
1753
1802
1812
1819

402
1756
1808
1818
1820
1823

--
--
--

402
1826
1838
1848
1850
1853

--
--
--

 
Tunbridge Wells Railway Station
Tunbridge Wells War Memorial
St Johns Beltring Road
Southborough Sheffield Road
Tonbridge Quarry Hill Parade
Tonbridge Castle
Hildenborough The Flying Dutchman
Sevenoaks Bus Station

402
0725
0727
0738
0745
0752
0757
0803
0816

402
--
--
--
--

0822
0827
0833
0846

402
0825
0827
0838
0845
0852
0857
0903
0916

402
--
--
--
--

0922
0927
0933
0946

402 402 402 402
0925

Then
at

these
mins

55 25

past
each
hour
until

1655
0927 57 27 1657
0938 08 38 1708
0945 15 45 1715
0952 22 52 1722
0957 27 57 1727
1003 33 03 1733
1016 46 16 1746

402
1725
1727
1738
1745
1752
1757
1803
1816

402
1825
1827
1838
1845
1852
1857
1903
1916

402/402A/402B/402W Sevenoaks to Tunbridge Wells

via Tonbridge - Valid from Sunday, January 5, 2025 to Saturday, February 22, 2025

Monday to Friday - Tunbridge Wells Railway Station

Monday to Friday - Sevenoaks Bus Station

Saturday - Tunbridge Wells Railway Station

Saturday - Sevenoaks Bus Station


	Monday to Friday - Tunbridge Wells Railway Station
	Monday to Friday - Sevenoaks Bus Station
	Saturday - Tunbridge Wells Railway Station
	Saturday - Sevenoaks Bus Station

